Table 8-3. Estimated cost of fishery dependent biological sampling.

PY = annual salary or wage per person.

Personnel costs - 2.5 PY at Scientific Aide level
Travel and vehicle maintenance

Supplies

Telephone

Data processing

Rent

Training

Indirect costs

Total

$56,970.00
$8,000.00
$3,500.00
$825.00
$900.00
$6,000.00
$1,000.00
$13,802.00
$90,997.00




