Table 8-3. Estimated cost of fishery dependent biological sampling. PY = annual salary or wage per person.	
Personnel costs - 2.5 PY at Scientific Aide le	vel \$56,970.00
Travel and vehicle maintenance	\$8,000.00
Supplies	\$3,500.00
Telephone	\$825.00
Data processing	\$900.00
Rent	\$6,000.00
Training	\$1,000.00
Indirect costs	\$13,802.00
	Total \$90,997.00